WONG, Billy
Office: In Classroom
bwong@elcamino.edu

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

[~ 7.00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:30-10:30
OFFICE PERIOD|

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:30-12:40

ANTH 1
2027

ARTB 334

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

[~ 5.00 PM

6:00 PM

[~ 7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

SUMMER 2022 - 6/20-7/28






